



Date: January 4, 2025

To
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol/Security ID: POWERMECH

To
Dept. of Corp. Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001
Security Code: 539302

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

With reference to the subject cited above, please find the enclosed certificates dated January 2, 2025, received from KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agents (RTA) of the Company, pursuant to / as required under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended December 31, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Power Mech Projects Limited

M. Raghavendra Prasad Company Secretary and Compliance officer ICSI M. no. A41798

Encl: as above

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

AN ISO 14001:2015, ISO 9001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 CERTIFIED COMPANY



Regd. & Corporate Office:
Plot No. 77, Jubilee Enclave, Opp. Hitex,
Madhapur, Hyderabad-500081
Telangana, India

CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156

Phone: 040-30444444
Fax: 040-30444440
E-mail: info@powermech.net
Website: www.powermechprojects.com









KFIN/CSA/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 02-01-2025

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31,2024

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

GANESH CHANDRA PATRO ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED PLOT NO 77, JUBLEE ENCLAVE OPP. HITEX, MADHAPUR HYDERABAD TELANGANA, INDIA 500081

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/CSA/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 02-01-2025

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31,2024

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

GANESH CHANDRA PATRO ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED PLOT NO 77, JUBLEE ENCLAVE OPP. HITEX, MADHAPUR HYDERABAD TELANGANA, INDIA 500081

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649